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=="Report Description

a=——Personal & Clinical Data

Name Hooman Alipasand Date of Recording 2025-04-23
Date of Birth - Age 1995-06-22 - 30.1 Gender Male
Handedness(R/L) Source of Referral Dr Haghi
Initial Diagnosis ADD-Anxiety-Busy Brain-Depression

Current Medication -

Dr Haghi




||||||

Hooman Alipasand\Dr Haghi

&

index | QEEGhome

Z Score Summary Information (EC) €=

JaMOd aln|osqy

19MOd dA1e[RY

ERIEICI

mmr Z Score Summary Information (EO) @)

13MOd 3IN|0SqyY

13MOd dnne|ay

ERIEIC]V[e)g]

Arousal Level

Z Score)

a==E.C.T/B Ratio ( Raw-

40

30

50

70

80

90

100

Z-ThetaBeta EC

ThetaBeta EC

=== E.O.T/B Ratio ( Raw- Z Score)

Central beta

[ Occipital beta

B Visual-area alpha [ Temporal beta

N Frontal alpha

N Right-posterior delta I Prefrontal beta

. High beta
[

ThetaBeta EO

Z

ThetaBeta EO

Normal High arousal

Low Arousal




_______________________________________________________________________

i Hooman Alipasand\Dr Haghi i

= &,

Nindex | QEEGhome

=-—APF(EO) m=APF(EC)

** | Frontal APF=09.75 @g Frontal APF=10.50

Posterior APF=10.38 Posterior APF=10.50

== EEG Spectra
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